CONTENTS
•	 Solar	Panels
•	 Solar	Invertors	&	Components
•	 PV	Systems
•	 Solar	Thermal
•	 Solar	Power	Plants
•	 Wind	turbines	&	Equipment
•	 Diesel	Gensets

220	KVA-775	KVA 200	KVA-700	KVA
Conventional	Power	Generation
0403
Conventional	Power	Generation
0605
Cummins	Engine	Diesel	Generator,	3-Phase,	50	Hz,	400V
Milpower
Model
kVA Rating @ 50Hz Canopy Dimensions
L x W x H
(mm)
Alternator Options Controller Options Engine
Standby Prime
MLP-ICC165 176 160 4000x1150x2410 UCI274F - - - PC1.1 QSB5.9-G2
MLP-GCC175 180 162 4350x1600x1712 UCI	274F GNP	270	MX	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - 6BTAA5.9-G7
MLP-GCC180 180 162 4350x1600x1712 UCI	274F GNP	270	MX	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSB7-G5
MLP-ICC180 198 180 4200x1350x2450 UCI274G - - - PC1.2 QSB6.7-G11
MLP-ICC200 220 200 4200x1350x2450 UCI274H - - - PC1.2 QSB6.7-G12
MLP-ICC225 247.5 225 4200x1350x2450 UCI274K - - - PC1.2 QSB6.7-G13
MLP-GCC250 250 225 4350x1600x1712 UCI	274J GNP	270	L1	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSL9-G2
MLP-GCC 275 275 250 4350x1600x1712 UCI	274K GNP	270	LX	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSL9-G5
MLP-ICC250 275 250 4800x1500x2705 UCI274K - - - PC1.2 QSL9-G7.2
MLP-GCC300 300 275 4350x1600x1712 HCI	4D GNP	315	S	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSL9-G5
MLP-GCC330 330 300 4350x1600x1712 HCI	4D GNP	315	S	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSL9-G5
MLP-ICC300 330 300 4800x1500x2705 HCI444D - - - PC1.2 QSL9-G7
MLP-GCC350 350 320 5000x1900x2203 HCI	4E GNP	315	S	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - NT855-G6
MLP-GCC400 400 365 5000x1900x2203 HCI	4F GNP	315	MX	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - NTA855-G4
MLP-ICC365 401.5 365 5500x1900x2855 HCI444F - - - PC1.2 QSN14-G1
MLP-ICC400 440 400 5500x1900x2855 HCI544C - - - PC1.2 QSN14-G2
MLP-GCC500 500 450 5000x1900x2203 HCI	5C GNP	355	S	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSX15-G8
MLP-GCC550 550 500 5000x1900x2203 HCI	5D GNP	355	M	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSK15-G8
MLP-ICC500 550 500 6000x2000x3130 HCI544D - -- PC1.2 KTAA19-G10
Cummins	Engine	Diesel	Generator,	3-Phase,	50	Hz,	400V
Milpower
Model
kVA Rating @ 50Hz Canopy Dimensions
L x W x H
(mm)
Alternator Options Controller options Engine
Standby Prime
MLP-ICC7.5 8.25 7.5 1456x847x1032 PI044D - - - PS0500 X1.3TAA-G1
MLP-ICC10 11 10 1456x847x1032 PI044E - - - PS0500 X1.3TAA-G1
MLP-ICC15 16.5 15 1600x940x1464 PT044G - - - PS0500 X1.3TAA-G1
MLP-ICC20 22 20 2400x950x1844 PT144C - - - PS0500 X2.7T-G1
MLP-ICC25 27.5 25 2400x950x1844 PT144E - - - PS0500 X2.7TAA-G2
MLP-ICC30 33 30 2400x950x1844 PI144G - - - PS0500 X2.7TAA-G3
MLP-ICC35 38.5 35 2800x1150x1920 PT144M - - - PS0500 X3.6TAA-G1
MLP-ICC40 44 40 2800x1150x1920 PT144J - - - PS0500 X3.6TAA-G2
MLP-ICC50 55 50 2950x1150x2020 UCI224D - - - PS0500 4BTAA3.3-G11
MLP-GCC66 66 60 2300x1000x1700 	UCI	224E GNP	255BM1BW12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - S3.8-G7
MLP-ICC60 68.8 62.5 2950x1150x2020 UCI224V - - - PS0500 4BTAA3.3-G11
MLP-ICC70 77 70 3850x1150x2200 UCI224F - - - PS0500 4BTAA3.9-G3
MLP-ICC80 90.8 82.5 3850x1150x2200 UCI224G - - - PS0500 4BTAA3.9-G4
MLP-GCC105 110 100 2950x1100x1665 UCI	274C GNP	270	S	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - 6BTA5.9-G5
MLP-GCC110 110 100 2950x1100x1665 UCI	274C GNP	270	S	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSB5-G5
MLP-ICC100 110 100 4000x1150x2400 UCI274C - - - PS0500 6BTAA5.9-G13
MLP-ICC120 137.5 125 4000x1150x2400 UCI274V - - - PS0500 6BTAA5.9-G13
MLP-ICC150 154 140 4000x1150x2410 UCI274E - - - PC1.1 QSB5.9-G1
Conventional	Power	Generation
0807

Controller Options Engine
Standby Prime
MLP-GMT 300 300 275 4350x1600x2400 LSA	46.2	VL12 DSE	6010 6R1600G10F
MLP-GMT 330 330 300 4350x1600x2400 LSA	46.2	VL12 DSE	6010 6R1600G20F
MLP-GPR 446 446 400 4350x1600x2400 LSA	47.2	S4 DSE	6010 8V1600G20F
MLP-GMT 550 550 500 5000x1900x3150 LSA	47.2	M7 DSE	6010 10V	1600	G20/80
MLP-GMT 660 660 600 5000x1900x3150 LSA	47.2	L9 DSE	6010 12V	1600	G20F
MLP-G MT 720 720 670 5000x1900x3150 LSA	49.1	S4 DSE	6010 12V	1600	G20/80
MLP-GMT 880 880 800 6058x2438x3000 LSA	49.1	M6 DSE	6010 12V	2000	G65
MLP-GMT 1000 1000 900 6058x2438x3000 LSA	49.1	L10 DSE	6010 16V	2000	G25
MLP-GMT1100 1125 1030 6058x2438x3200 LSA	49.1L11 DSE	6010 16V	2000	G65
MLP-GMT 1385 1385 1260 9125x2438x3710 LSA	50.2	M6 DSE	6010 12V	4000	G21R
MLP-GMT 1500 1500 1350 9125x2438x3710 LSA	50.2	L8 DSE	6010 12V	4000	G23R
MLP-GMT 1800 1800 1640 9126x2438x3710 LSA	50.2	VL	10 DSE	6010 12V	4000	G23
MLP-GMT 2045 2045 1850 9127x2438x3710 LSA	51.2	S55 DSE	6010 12V	4000	G63
MLP-GMT2307 2307 2100 *12000x3200x4500 LSA	50.1	M60 DSE	6010 16V	4000	G23
Milpower
Model
kVA Rating @ 50Hz
Canopy Dimensions
(mm) (LxWxH)
Alternator Options Controller Options Engine
Standby	 Prime
MLP-GCC660 660 600 5000x1900x2203 HCI	5E GNP	355	MX	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 VTA28-G5
MLP-ICC600 660 600 6500x2000x3810 HCI544E - - - PC1.2 QSK19-G6
MLP-ICC640 704 640 6500x2000x3810 HCI544F - - - PC1.2 QSK19-G7
MLP-GCC710 710 639 5000x1900x2203 HCI	5F GNP	355	MXA	W12/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - VTA28-G5
MLP-GCC825 825 742 6058x2438x3000 HCI	6G GNP	400	SA	W6/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSK23-G3
MLP-ICC750 825 750 8000x2600x3850 HCI634W - - - PC3.3 KTA38-G10
MLP-ICC810 891 810 8000x2600x3850 HCI634V - - - PC3.3 KTA38-G11
MLP-GCC900 900 810 6058x2438x3000 HCI	6H GNP	400	S	W6/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QSK23-G3
MLP-GCC1100 1100 1000 6058x2438x3000 HCI	6J GNP	400	MX	W6/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - QST30-G4
MLP-ICC1000 1111 1010 8000x3000x4785 HCI634Y - - - PC3.3 KTA38-G5
MLP-GCC1130 1130 1000 6058x2438x3000 HCI	6K GNP	400	MX	W6/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - KTA38-G5
MLP-ICC1250 1375 1250 10450x3000x4885 HCI634Z - - - PC3.3 KTA50-G3
MLP-GCC1400 1400 1250 9125x2438x3300 PI734b GNP	450	S	W6/4 AMF	25 DSE	6010 - KTA50-G3
MLP-ICC1500 1650 1500 10450x3000x4885 P1734C - - - PC3.3 KTA50-G8-I
MLP-ICC1875 2062.5 1875 10450x3750x5500 P1734E - - - PCC3201 QSK60-G3
MLP-ICC2000 2200 2000 10450x3750x5500 P1734F - - - PCC3201 QSK60-G4
MLP-ICC2250 2475 2250 10450x3750x5500 P1734G - - - PCC3201 QSK60-G8
MLP-ICC2750 3025 2750 LVSI804T - - - PC3.3 QSK78-G9
Cummins	Engine	Diesel	Generator,	3-Phase,	50	Hz,	400V
Conventional	Power	Generation
1009
Perkins	Engine	Diesel	Generator,		3-Phase,	50	Hz,	400V Perkins	Engine	Diesel	Generator,		3-Phase,	50	Hz,	400V

MLP-GPR 1656 1656 1550 9125x2438x3710 	PI734C GNP	450	SX	W6/4 - - AMF	25 DSE	6010 4012-46TAG2A
MLP-GPR 1880 1880 1650 9125x2438x3710 	PI734D GNP	450	M	W6/4 - - AMF	25 DSE	6010 4012-46TAG3A
MLP-GPR 2000 2000 1900 *12000x3200X4500 	PI734E GNP	450	MX	W6/4 - - AMF	25 DSE	6010 4016-61TRG1
MLP-GPR 2030 2030 1900 *12000x3200X4500 	PI734E GNP	450	MX	W6/4 - - AMF	25 DSE	6010 4016-TAG1A
MLP-GPR 2250 2250 2080 *12000x3200X4500 	PI734F GNP	450	L	W6/4 - LSA	50.1	M60 AMF	25 DSE	6010 4016-61TRG2
MLP-GPR 2263 2263 2080 *12000x3200X4500 	PI734F GNP	450	L	W6/4 - - AMF	25 DSE	6010 4016-TAG2
MLP-GPR 2500 2500 2200 *12000x3200X4500 	PI734G GNP	450	LM	W6/4 - LSA	51.2	VL	85 AMF	25 DSE	6010 4016-61TRG3
Conventional	Power	Generation
1211
Model
kVa Rating @ 50Hz Canopy Dimensions
L x W x H
(mm)
Alternator Options Controller Options Engine
Standby Prime
MLP-IV-30 30 33 2650x1050x1870 PRO18CS	C/4 Deepsea	6020/4610 F32AM1A.S500
MLP-IV-45 45 50 2650x1050x1870 PRO18L	F/4 Deepsea	6020/4610 NEF45AM1A.S500
MLP-IV-60 60 66 2700x1100x1950 PRO18LG/4 Deepsea	6020/4610 NEF45SM1A.S500
MLP-IV-80 80 88 2700x1100x1950 PRO22S	C/4 Deepsea	6020/4610 NEF45SM3.S500
MLP-IV-100 100 110 2650x1100x1650 PRO22S	D/4 Deepsea	6020/7110 NEF45TM2A.S500
MLP-IV-125 125 138 3250x1150x1750 PRO22M	E/4 Deepsea	6020/7110 NEF67SM1.S500
MLP-IV-160 160 176 3250x1150x1750 PRO22M	G/4 Deepsea	6020/7110 NEF67TM3A.S500
MLP-IV-200M 200 220 3450x1350x1950 PRO28S	B/4 Deepsea	6020/7110 NEF67TE2A.S550
MLP-IV-200E 200 220 3450x1350x1950 PRO28S	B/4 Deepsea	6020/7110 NEF67TM7.S500
MLP-IV-250 250 275 3600x1400x2300 PRO28S	D/4 Deepsea	6020/7110 CURSOR87TE1D.S551
MLP-IV-300 300 330 PRO28M	E/4 Deepsea	6020 CURSOR10TE1D.S550
MLP-IV-350 350 385 4350x1750x2550 PRO28M	F/4 Deepsea	6020 CURSOR13TE2A.S551
MLP-IV-400 400 440 4350x1750x2550 PRO28L	G/4 Deepsea	6020 CURSOR13TE3A.S551
MLP-IV-500 500 550 4750x1750x2600 PRO35S	C/4 Deepsea	6020 CURSOR13TE7.S551
Iveco	Engine	Diesel	Generator,		3-Phase,	50	Hz,	400V
Milpower
Model
kVA Rating @ 50Hz Canopy Dimensions